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Content Title

Train & Engine Service Testing/Training 2017
Hours of Service 2017

Rail Security Awareness

Mobile Rail Tool - Origin Pickup

Mobile Rail Tool - Switch Planning Tool
Mobile Rail Tool - Depart a Work Order
Mobile Rail Tool - Completing a Work Order
Mobile Rail Tool - Add Work

Mobile Rail Tool - AEI

PTC Training for T&E 2017

2017 Ethics Training

Using a Fire Extinguisher 2017

Hearing Conservation - Transportation

Environmental Awareness for Transportation
2017

Signal Test for Transportation 2017

Hazardous Material Awareness for
Transportation 2017 (TEST)

Hazardous Material Awareness for
Transportation

Switch Challenge Test 2017

Face To Face Rules Class for Transportation
2017

Physical Characteristics Exam 2017

Conductor Testing/Training for Re-Certification
2016

Conductor Re-Certification Rules Test 2016

Physical Characteristics Re-Certification Test
2016

PTC Training for T&E 2016
Signal Test for Transportation 2016

Hazardous Material Awareness for
Transportation Test 2016

Hazardous Material Awareness for
Transportation 2016

Vegetation Control Program 2016

Rail Security and Workplace Violence
Awareness 2016

Ethics for Contract Employees 2016

Environmental Awareness for Transportation
2016

MVR Request Form 2016
Hearing Conservation for Transportation 2016
Hours of Service for Incumbents 2016

Content

Type
Curriculum
SCORM 1.2
SCORM 1.2
SCORM 1.2
SCORM 1.2
SCORM 1.2
SCORM 1.2
SCORM 1.2
SCORM 1.2
AICC
SCORM 1.2
AICC
SCORM 1.2

SCORM 1.2
SCORM 1.2
AICC

SCORM 1.2
AICC

AlCC

AlCC
Curriculum
AICC

AlCC

AICC
SCORM 1.2

AICC

AICC
AICC
SCORM 1.2
SCORM 1.2
SCORM 1.2

AICC
SCORM 1.2
SCORM 1.2

Start Date

5/15/2017
5/17/2017
5/18/2017
5/18/2017
5/18/2017
5/18/2017
5/18/2017
5/18/2017
5/17/2017
5/17/2017
5/17/2017
5/17/2017
5/17/2017

5/17/2017
5/17/2017
5/17/2017

5/17/2017
5/17/2017
5/16/2017
5/15/2017
3/29/2016
4/2/2016

4/3/2016

4/3/2016
4/3/2016

4/3/2016

4/2/2016
4/2/2016
3/31/2016
3/31/2016
3/30/2016

3/29/2016
3/30/2016
3/30/2016

Complete
Date

5/18/2017
5/18/2017
5/18/2017
5/18/2017
5/18/2017
5/18/2017
5/18/2017
5/18/2017
5/18/2017
5/18/2017
5/18/2017
5/18/2017
5/18/2017

5/17/2017
5/17/2017
5/17/2017

5/17/2017
5/17/2017
5/16/2017
5/15/2017
4/22/2016
4/22/2016
4/22/2016

4/21/2016
4/3/2016

4/3/2016

4/2/2016
4/2/2016
4/2/2016
3/31/2016
3/30/2016

3/30/2016
3/30/2016
3/30/2016

Content
Status

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed

Score

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

100.00
100.00

100.00
100.00
96.00
90.00

94.00
100.00

100.00
90.00

82.76



Using a Fire Extinguisher 2016

Conductor Recertification Forms and
Instructions - 2016

Switch Challenge Test 2016

Face To Face Rules Class for Transportation
2016

Professional Railroader Safety Focus - 16 -
ALL - Q1

Safety Focus - 15 - SW - Adding Water to
Locomotives

Train & Engine Service Testing/Training 2015
Signal Test for Transportation 2015

Rail Security and Workplace Violence
Awareness 2015

2015 New Hire Conductor Training

Environmental Awareness for Transportation
2015

Hours of Service Update 2015
Professional Behavior in the Workplace

Power Brake Law for Transportation
Employees 2015

Physical Characteristics Test 2015
Hearing Conservation for Transportation 2015
Ethics Training 2015

Hazardous Material Awareness for
Transportation Test 2015

Hazardous Material Awareness for
Transportation 2015

Using a Fire Extinguisher 2015

Vegetation Control Program 2015

Switch Challenge Test 2015

Service Excellence for Transportation 2015
PTC Final Exam for Transportation

Professional Railroader Safety Focus - 15 - SW

- Transportation - Q1

Face To Face Rules Class for Transportation
2014-2015

Professional Railroader Safety Focus - 15 - SW

- Transportation - Q1
Train & Engine Service Testing/Training 2014

Environmental Awareness for Transportation
Employees 2014

Signal Test for Transportation 2014
Vegetation Control Program 2014
Workplace Violence Awareness 2014
New Hire 2-2-2 Conductor Training - v11.0

AICC

General
Course

AICC
AICC

Classroom

Classroom

Curriculum
SCORM 1.2

SCORM 1.2
Curriculum
SCORM 1.2

AICC
SCORM 1.2

AICC

AICC
AICC
SCORM 1.2

AICC

AICC

AICC
AICC
AICC
AICC
AICC

Classroom

AICC

Classroom
Curriculum
SCORM 1.2

SCORM 1.2
AlCC

AlCC
Curriculum

3/29/2016
3/29/2016
3/29/2016
3/23/2016

3/23/2016

8/4/2015

4/29/2015
4/10/2015

4/24/2015
4/29/2015
4/29/2015

4/29/2015
4/29/2015

4/29/2015

4/24/2015
4/15/2015
4/9/2015

4/10/2015

4/10/2015

4/10/2015
4/9/2015
4/9/2015
3/11/2015
3/10/2015

3/10/2015

3/10/2015

3/10/2015
12/1/2014
10/3/2014

3/30/2016
3/29/2016
3/29/2016
3/23/2016

3/23/2016

8/4/2015

4/30/2015
4/30/2015

4/30/2015
4/30/2015
4/30/2015

4/29/2015
4/29/2015

4/29/2015

4/24/2015
4/24/2015
4/16/2015

4/10/2015

4/10/2015

4/10/2015
4/9/2015
4/9/2015
3/11/2015
3/10/2015

3/10/2015

3/10/2015

3/10/2015
12/1/2014
12/1/2014

10/30/2014 10/31/2014
10/30/2014 10/31/2014
10/30/2014 10/30/2014
5/20/2014 10/30/2014

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

100.00
96.00

100.00

88.00
100.00

0.00
90.00

100.00
85.71
100.00

86.00

100.00



Rail Security Awareness 2014

Hours of Service 2014

Hearing Conservation for Transportation 2014
Using a Fire Extinguisher 2014

Ethics for Contract Employees 2014

Physical Characteristics Test 2014

Basics of Sleep

Conductor Proficiency Evaluation

CTP Phase Il v2.0
New Hire Physical Characteristics Phase Il Test
New Hire Operating Rules Test (AICC 2014)

Signals Indication Test 2012
Name That Aspect Test 2012 - Phase |l

Conductors

UTU Electronic Bid Application

New Hire Hours of Service Reporting Rules
(AICC 2014)

Face To Face Rules Class 2014

Service Excellence for Transportation 2014:
Success in Partnerships

Service Excellence for Transportation 2014:
Success in Partnerships

Face To Face Rules Class 2014
New Hire Conductor MTM SURVEY (End of

Program)

New Hire Conductor MTM SURVEY (WEEK 5-

6)

Conductor - Operating Rules Final (AICC 2014)
New Hire Satisfaction Survey

Conductor - General Information Test (AICC

2014)

Conductor - On Board Work Order Presentation

-v1.0

New Hire Conductor Training
On Board Work Order New Hire

Conductor - Protecting People and Equipment
Quiz (AICC 2014)

Conductor- Protecting People and Equipment
And Switching v.1.0

Conductor - Train Movement Part Two Quiz
(AICC 2014)

Conductor - Advanced Train Movement - v1.0
Conductor - 222 Week Four Test (AICC 2014)

AICC
AICC
AICC
AICC
SCORM 1.2
AICC
AICC

General
Course

Curriculum
SCORM 1.2
AICC

General
Course

General
Course

SCORM 1.2

AICC
Classroom

Classroom

Classroom

Classroom

General
Course

General
Course

AICC

General
Course

AICC

Classroom

Curriculum
SCORM 1.2

AICC

Classroom

AICC

Classroom
AICC

6/13/2014

10/30/2014

10/30/2014 10/30/2014

6/13/2014

10/30/2014

10/22/2014 10/22/2014
10/22/2014 10/22/2014

10/3/2014
10/3/2014

8/29/2014

7/3/2014
8/18/2014
7/22/2014

7/22/2014

7/22/2014
7/3/2014
7/3/2014
7/2/2014
7/1/2014

6/27/2014
6/27/2014
6/27/2014

6/27/2014
6/27/2014
6/26/2014

6/26/2014

6/25/2014

6/16/2014
6/25/2014

6/25/2014

6/24/2014

6/24/2014

6/23/2014
6/23/2014

10/22/2014
10/3/2014

8/29/2014

8/25/2014
8/25/2014
8/18/2014

7/22/2014

7/22/2014
7/3/2014
7/3/2014
7/2/2014
7/1/2014

6/27/2014
6/27/2014
6/27/2014

6/27/2014
6/27/2014
6/26/2014

6/26/2014

6/25/2014

6/25/2014
6/25/2014

6/25/2014

6/24/2014

6/24/2014

6/23/2014
6/23/2014

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed

100.00

87.00
96.00

100.00

100.00
0.00

86.00

97.00

95.00

100.00

96.00

100.00

96.00



Conductor - Air Brake Train Handling Quiz
(AICC 2014)

Conductor - Air Brake and Train Handling Rules
-v1.0

Power Brake Law for Transportation
Employees 2014

Conductor - Equipment Handling Quiz (AICC
2014)

Conductor - Equipment Handling - v1.0

Conductor - Hazardous Materials Quiz (AICC
2014)

Conductor - Hazardous Materials - v1.0

Hazardous Material Awareness for
Transportation 2014

Conductor - Field Training Week Two v. 1.0
CSX Heat Related lliness Program, v1.0

New Hire Conductor MTM SURVEY (WEEK 3-
4)

Signals Indication Qualifying Test REDI (AICC
2014)

Conductor - Field Training Week One v 1.0
Conductor - Mid-Term Test (AICC 2014)

Conductor - Power Brake Law
~~49CFR232.203(b)(2)~~ - v1.0

Conductor - Field Training Week One v 1.0
Courage to ACT - v1.0

Conductor - Power Brake Law
~~49CFR232.203(b)(2)~~ - v1.0

Courage to ACT - v1.0

Name That Aspect Qualifying Test REDI (AICC
2014)

Conductor - Week Two Test (AICC 2014)

New Hire Conductor MTM SURVEY (WEEK 1-
2)

Conductor - Switching and Proper Train
Building - v1.0

Conductor - Train Movement Part One Quiz
(AICC 2014)

Conductor - Introduction to Train Movement -
v1.0

Conductor - Speed Rules and Signals Quiz
(AICC 2014)

Conductor - Speed Rules and Signals v. 1.0

Conductor - Railroad Communications Quiz
(AICC 2014)

Conductor - Railroad Communication - v1.0

AICC

Classroom

AICC

AICC
Classroom
AlCC
Classroom
AlCC

Classroom

General
Course

General
Course

AICC

Classroom
AICC

Classroom

Classroom
Classroom

Classroom
Classroom
AICC

AICC

General
Course

Classroom

AICC

Classroom

AICC
Classroom
AICC

Classroom

6/20/2014

6/19/2014

6/19/2014

6/19/2014
6/17/2014
6/17/2014
6/16/2014
6/16/2014
6/9/2014

6/13/2014

6/13/2014

5/20/2014

6/2/2014
6/6/2014

6/5/2014

6/5/2014
6/4/2014

6/4/2014
6/4/2014
5/20/2014
6/2/2014
6/2/2014

5/30/2014

5/30/2014

5/29/2014

5/29/2014
5/28/2014
5/28/2014
5/27/2014

6/20/2014

6/19/2014

6/19/2014

6/19/2014
6/18/2014
6/17/2014
6/16/2014
6/16/2014
6/13/2014
6/13/2014

6/13/2014

6/12/2014

6/6/2014
6/6/2014

6/5/2014

6/5/2014
6/4/2014

6/4/2014
6/4/2014
6/3/2014
6/2/2014
6/2/2014

5/30/2014

5/30/2014

5/29/2014

5/29/2014
5/28/2014
5/28/2014
5/27/2014

Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

100.00

100.00

88.00

100.00

90.00

100.00

100.00

100.00
94.00

100.00

96.00

96.00



REDI Career Progression Planning Program

Conductor - Operating Procedures Quiz (AICC
2014)

Conductor - Basic Operating Procedures v1.0
Conductor - Week One Test (AICC 2014)
Conductor - Basic Computer Skills - v1.0
MVR Request Form 2014

Conductor - Safety Quiz (AICC 2014)
Conductor - Safety - v1.0

Switch Challenge Test 2014

Conductor - Railroad Basics Quiz (AICC 2014)
Conductor - Railroad Basics - v1.0

Conductor - Orientation Quiz (AICC 2014)
Conductor - Orientation Quiz (AICC 2014)
Union Health & Welfare for Conductors 2014
On Board Work Order New Hire

Switch Challenge Practice 2014

Signals Indication Qualifying Practice REDI
(AICC 2014)

Operation Redblock

Name That Aspect Qualifying Practice REDI
(AICC 2014)

Career Progression Program

Classroom
AICC

Classroom
AICC
Classroom
AICC

AICC
Classroom
AICC

AICC
Classroom
AICC

AICC
SCORM 1.2
SCORM 1.2
AICC

AICC
AICC
AICC

Curriculum

5/27/2014
5/27/2014

5/26/2014
5/26/2014
5/23/2014
5/23/2014
5/23/2014
5/21/2014
5/21/2014
5/21/2014
5/20/2014
5/20/2014
5/20/2014
5/19/2014
10/30/2014
5/21/2014

5/22/2014
5/26/2014
5/20/2014
6/4/2014

5/27/2014
5/27/2014

5/26/2014
5/26/2014
5/23/2014
5/23/2014
5/23/2014
5/22/2014
5/21/2014
5/21/2014
5/20/2014
5/20/2014
5/20/2014
5/19/2014

Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Started

Started

Started
Started
Started
Started

92.00

98.00

96.00

100.00
96.00

100.00
86.00
0.00





