TrainingTrax Transcript

Employee Transcript: Michael J Vargo

Content Title	Content Type	Start Date	Complete Date	Content Status	Score
Train & Engine Service Testing/Training 2017	Curriculum	5/15/2017	5/18/2017	Completed	
Hours of Service 2017	SCORM 1.2	5/17/2017	5/18/2017	Completed	
Rail Security Awareness	SCORM 1.2	5/18/2017	5/18/2017	Completed	100.00
Mobile Rail Tool - Origin Pickup	SCORM 1.2	5/18/2017	5/18/2017	Completed	100.00
Mobile Rail Tool - Switch Planning Tool	SCORM 1.2	5/18/2017	5/18/2017	Completed	100.00
Mobile Rail Tool - Depart a Work Order	SCORM 1.2	5/18/2017	5/18/2017	Completed	100.00
Mobile Rail Tool - Completing a Work Order	SCORM 1.2	5/18/2017	5/18/2017	Completed	100.00
Mobile Rail Tool - Add Work	SCORM 1.2	5/18/2017	5/18/2017	Completed	100.00
Mobile Rail Tool - AEI	SCORM 1.2	5/17/2017	5/18/2017	Completed	100.00
PTC Training for T&E 2017	AICC	5/17/2017	5/18/2017	Completed	
2017 Ethics Training	SCORM 1.2	5/17/2017	5/18/2017	Completed	
Using a Fire Extinguisher 2017	AICC	5/17/2017	5/18/2017	Completed	
Hearing Conservation - Transportation	SCORM 1.2	5/17/2017	5/18/2017	Completed	
Environmental Awareness for Transportation 2017	SCORM 1.2	5/17/2017	5/17/2017	Completed	
Signal Test for Transportation 2017	SCORM 1.2	5/17/2017	5/17/2017	Completed	100.00
Hazardous Material Awareness for Transportation 2017 (TEST)	AICC	5/17/2017	5/17/2017	Completed	100.00
Hazardous Material Awareness for Transportation	SCORM 1.2	5/17/2017	5/17/2017	Completed	100.00
Switch Challenge Test 2017	AICC	5/17/2017	5/17/2017	Completed	100.00
Face To Face Rules Class for Transportation 2017	AICC	5/16/2017	5/16/2017	Completed	96.00
Physical Characteristics Exam 2017	AICC	5/15/2017	5/15/2017	Completed	90.00
Conductor Testing/Training for Re-Certification 2016	Curriculum	3/29/2016	4/22/2016	Completed	
Conductor Re-Certification Rules Test 2016	AICC	4/2/2016	4/22/2016	Completed	94.00
Physical Characteristics Re-Certification Test 2016	AICC	4/3/2016	4/22/2016	Completed	100.00
PTC Training for T&E 2016	AICC	4/3/2016	4/21/2016	Completed	
Signal Test for Transportation 2016	SCORM 1.2	4/3/2016	4/3/2016	Completed	100.00
Hazardous Material Awareness for Transportation Test 2016	AICC	4/3/2016	4/3/2016	Completed	90.00
Hazardous Material Awareness for Transportation 2016	AICC	4/2/2016	4/2/2016	Completed	
Vegetation Control Program 2016	AICC	4/2/2016	4/2/2016	Completed	
Rail Security and Workplace Violence Awareness 2016	SCORM 1.2	3/31/2016	4/2/2016	Completed	
Ethics for Contract Employees 2016	SCORM 1.2	3/31/2016	3/31/2016	Completed	
Environmental Awareness for Transportation 2016	SCORM 1.2	3/30/2016	3/30/2016	Completed	
MVR Request Form 2016	AICC	3/29/2016	3/30/2016	Completed	
Hearing Conservation for Transportation 2016 Hours of Service for Incumbents 2016	SCORM 1.2 SCORM 1.2	3/30/2016 3/30/2016	3/30/2016 3/30/2016	Completed Completed	82.76
	5551111111.2	3, 33, 2010	3,33,2010	Joniphotod	J J

Using a Fire Extinguisher 2016	AICC	3/29/2016	3/30/2016	Completed	
Conductor Recertification Forms and Instructions - 2016	General Course	3/29/2016	3/29/2016	Completed	
Switch Challenge Test 2016	AICC	3/29/2016	3/29/2016	Completed	100.00
Face To Face Rules Class for Transportation 2016	AICC	3/23/2016	3/23/2016	Completed	96.00
Professional Railroader Safety Focus - 16 - ALL - Q1	Classroom	3/23/2016	3/23/2016	Completed	
Safety Focus - 15 - SW - Adding Water to Locomotives	Classroom	8/4/2015	8/4/2015	Completed	
Train & Engine Service Testing/Training 2015	Curriculum	4/29/2015	4/30/2015	Completed	
Signal Test for Transportation 2015	SCORM 1.2	4/10/2015	4/30/2015	Completed	100.00
Rail Security and Workplace Violence Awareness 2015	SCORM 1.2	4/24/2015	4/30/2015	Completed	
2015 New Hire Conductor Training	Curriculum	4/29/2015	4/30/2015	Completed	
Environmental Awareness for Transportation 2015	SCORM 1.2	4/29/2015	4/30/2015	Completed	
Hours of Service Update 2015	AICC	4/29/2015	4/29/2015	Completed	
Professional Behavior in the Workplace	SCORM 1.2	4/29/2015	4/29/2015	Completed	
Power Brake Law for Transportation Employees 2015	AICC	4/29/2015	4/29/2015	Completed	88.00
Physical Characteristics Test 2015	AICC	4/24/2015	4/24/2015	Completed	100.00
Hearing Conservation for Transportation 2015	AICC	4/15/2015	4/24/2015	Completed	
Ethics Training 2015	SCORM 1.2	4/9/2015	4/16/2015	Completed	0.00
Hazardous Material Awareness for Transportation Test 2015	AICC	4/10/2015	4/10/2015	Completed	90.00
Hazardous Material Awareness for Transportation 2015	AICC	4/10/2015	4/10/2015	Completed	
Using a Fire Extinguisher 2015	AICC	4/10/2015	4/10/2015	Completed	
Vegetation Control Program 2015	AICC	4/9/2015	4/9/2015	Completed	
Switch Challenge Test 2015	AICC	4/9/2015	4/9/2015	Completed	100.00
Service Excellence for Transportation 2015	AICC	3/11/2015	3/11/2015	Completed	85.71
PTC Final Exam for Transportation	AICC	3/10/2015	3/10/2015	Completed	100.00
Professional Railroader Safety Focus - 15 - SW - Transportation - Q1	Classroom	3/10/2015	3/10/2015	Completed	
Face To Face Rules Class for Transportation 2014-2015	AICC	3/10/2015	3/10/2015	Completed	86.00
Professional Railroader Safety Focus - 15 - SW - Transportation - Q1	Classroom	3/10/2015	3/10/2015	Completed	
Train & Engine Service Testing/Training 2014	Curriculum	12/1/2014	12/1/2014	Completed	
Environmental Awareness for Transportation Employees 2014	SCORM 1.2	10/3/2014	12/1/2014	Completed	
Signal Test for Transportation 2014	SCORM 1.2	10/30/2014	10/31/2014	Completed	100.00
Vegetation Control Program 2014	AICC	10/30/2014	10/31/2014	Completed	
Workplace Violence Awareness 2014	AICC	10/30/2014	10/30/2014	Completed	
New Hire 2-2-2 Conductor Training - v11.0	Curriculum	5/20/2014	10/30/2014	Completed	

Rail Security Awareness 2014 Hours of Service 2014 Hearing Conservation for Transportation 2014 Using a Fire Extinguisher 2014 Ethics for Contract Employees 2014 Physical Characteristics Test 2014 Basics of Sleep	AICC AICC AICC AICC SCORM 1.2 AICC AICC	10/30/2014 6/13/2014 10/22/2014 10/22/2014	10/30/2014 10/30/2014 10/30/2014 10/22/2014 10/22/2014 10/22/2014 10/3/2014	Completed Completed Completed Completed Completed Completed Completed	100.00
Conductor Proficiency Evaluation	General Course	8/29/2014	8/29/2014	Completed	
CTP Phase II v2.0 New Hire Physical Characteristics Phase II Test New Hire Operating Rules Test (AICC 2014)	Curriculum	7/3/2014 8/18/2014 7/22/2014	8/25/2014 8/25/2014 8/18/2014	Completed Completed Completed	87.00 96.00
Signals Indication Test 2012	General Course	7/22/2014	7/22/2014	Completed	100.00
Name That Aspect Test 2012 - Phase II Conductors	General Course	7/22/2014	7/22/2014	Completed	100.00
UTU Electronic Bid Application	SCORM 1.2	7/3/2014	7/3/2014	Completed	0.00
New Hire Hours of Service Reporting Rules (AICC 2014)	AICC	7/3/2014	7/3/2014	Completed	
Face To Face Rules Class 2014	Classroom	7/2/2014	7/2/2014	Completed	86.00
Service Excellence for Transportation 2014: Success in Partnerships	Classroom	7/1/2014	7/1/2014	Completed	
Service Excellence for Transportation 2014: Success in Partnerships	Classroom	6/27/2014	6/27/2014	Completed	
Face To Face Rules Class 2014	Classroom	6/27/2014	6/27/2014	Completed	97.00
New Hire Conductor MTM SURVEY (End of Program)	General Course	6/27/2014	6/27/2014	Completed	
New Hire Conductor MTM SURVEY (WEEK 5-6)	General Course	6/27/2014	6/27/2014	Completed	
Conductor - Operating Rules Final (AICC 2014)	AICC	6/27/2014	6/27/2014	Completed	95.00
New Hire Satisfaction Survey	General Course	6/26/2014	6/26/2014	Completed	
Conductor - General Information Test (AICC 2014)	AICC	6/26/2014	6/26/2014	Completed	100.00
Conductor - On Board Work Order Presentation - v1.0	Classroom	6/25/2014	6/25/2014	Completed	
New Hire Conductor Training	Curriculum	6/16/2014	6/25/2014	Completed	
On Board Work Order New Hire	SCORM 1.2	6/25/2014	6/25/2014	Completed	
Conductor - Protecting People and Equipment Quiz (AICC 2014)	AICC	6/25/2014	6/25/2014	Completed	96.00
Conductor- Protecting People and Equipment And Switching v.1.0	Classroom	6/24/2014	6/24/2014	Completed	
Conductor - Train Movement Part Two Quiz (AICC 2014)	AICC	6/24/2014	6/24/2014	Completed	100.00
Conductor - Advanced Train Movement - v1.0 Conductor - 222 Week Four Test (AICC 2014)	Classroom AICC	6/23/2014 6/23/2014		Completed Completed	96.00
Ochadoloi - 222 Week I Odi 1651 (AIOO 2014)	AIOO	0/20/2014	0/20/2014	Completed	30.00

Conductor - Air Brake Train Handling Quiz (AICC 2014)	AICC	6/20/2014	6/20/2014	Completed	100.00
Conductor - Air Brake and Train Handling Rules - v1.0	Classroom	6/19/2014	6/19/2014	Completed	
Power Brake Law for Transportation Employees 2014	AICC	6/19/2014	6/19/2014	Completed	100.00
Conductor - Equipment Handling Quiz (AICC 2014)	AICC	6/19/2014	6/19/2014	Completed	88.00
Conductor - Equipment Handling - v1.0	Classroom	6/17/2014	6/18/2014	Completed	
Conductor - Hazardous Materials Quiz (AICC 2014)	AICC	6/17/2014	6/17/2014	Completed	100.00
Conductor - Hazardous Materials - v1.0	Classroom	6/16/2014	6/16/2014	Completed	
Hazardous Material Awareness for Transportation 2014	AICC	6/16/2014	6/16/2014	Completed	90.00
Conductor - Field Training Week Two v. 1.0	Classroom	6/9/2014	6/13/2014	Completed	
CSX Heat Related Illness Program, v1.0	General Course	6/13/2014	6/13/2014	Completed	
New Hire Conductor MTM SURVEY (WEEK 3-4)	General Course	6/13/2014	6/13/2014	Completed	
Signals Indication Qualifying Test REDI (AICC 2014)	AICC	5/20/2014	6/12/2014	Completed	100.00
Conductor - Field Training Week One v 1.0	Classroom	6/2/2014	6/6/2014	Completed	
Conductor - Mid-Term Test (AICC 2014)	AICC	6/6/2014	6/6/2014	Completed	100.00
Conductor - Power Brake Law ~~49CFR232.203(b)(2)~~ - v1.0	Classroom	6/5/2014	6/5/2014	Completed	
Conductor - Field Training Week One v 1.0	Classroom	6/5/2014	6/5/2014	Completed	
Courage to ACT - v1.0	Classroom	6/4/2014	6/4/2014	Completed	
Conductor - Power Brake Law ~~49CFR232.203(b)(2)~~ - v1.0	Classroom	6/4/2014	6/4/2014	Completed	
Courage to ACT - v1.0	Classroom	6/4/2014	6/4/2014	Completed	
Name That Aspect Qualifying Test REDI (AICC 2014)	AICC	5/20/2014	6/3/2014	Completed	100.00
Conductor - Week Two Test (AICC 2014)	AICC	6/2/2014	6/2/2014	Completed	94.00
New Hire Conductor MTM SURVEY (WEEK 1-2)	General Course	6/2/2014	6/2/2014	Completed	
Conductor - Switching and Proper Train Building - v1.0	Classroom	5/30/2014	5/30/2014	Completed	
Conductor - Train Movement Part One Quiz (AICC 2014)	AICC	5/30/2014	5/30/2014	Completed	100.00
Conductor - Introduction to Train Movement - v1.0	Classroom	5/29/2014	5/29/2014	Completed	
Conductor - Speed Rules and Signals Quiz (AICC 2014)	AICC	5/29/2014	5/29/2014	Completed	96.00
Conductor - Speed Rules and Signals v. 1.0	Classroom	5/28/2014	5/28/2014	Completed	
Conductor - Railroad Communications Quiz (AICC 2014)	AICC	5/28/2014	5/28/2014	Completed	96.00
Conductor - Railroad Communication - v1.0	Classroom	5/27/2014	5/27/2014	Completed	

REDI Career Progression Planning Program	Classroom	5/27/2014	5/27/2014	Completed	
Conductor - Operating Procedures Quiz (AICC 2014)	AICC	5/27/2014	5/27/2014	Completed	92.00
Conductor - Basic Operating Procedures v1.0	Classroom	5/26/2014	5/26/2014	Completed	
Conductor - Week One Test (AICC 2014)	AICC	5/26/2014	5/26/2014	Completed	98.00
Conductor - Basic Computer Skills - v1.0	Classroom	5/23/2014	5/23/2014	Completed	
MVR Request Form 2014	AICC	5/23/2014	5/23/2014	Completed	
Conductor - Safety Quiz (AICC 2014)	AICC	5/23/2014	5/23/2014	Completed	96.00
Conductor - Safety - v1.0	Classroom	5/21/2014	5/22/2014	Completed	
Switch Challenge Test 2014	AICC	5/21/2014	5/21/2014	Completed	100.00
Conductor - Railroad Basics Quiz (AICC 2014)	AICC	5/21/2014	5/21/2014	Completed	96.00
Conductor - Railroad Basics - v1.0	Classroom	5/20/2014	5/20/2014	Completed	
Conductor - Orientation Quiz (AICC 2014)	AICC	5/20/2014	5/20/2014	Completed	100.00
Conductor - Orientation Quiz (AICC 2014)	AICC	5/20/2014	5/20/2014	Completed	86.00
Union Health & Welfare for Conductors 2014	SCORM 1.2	5/19/2014	5/19/2014	Completed	0.00
On Board Work Order New Hire	SCORM 1.2	10/30/2014	ŀ	Started	
Switch Challenge Practice 2014	AICC	5/21/2014		Started	
Signals Indication Qualifying Practice REDI (AICC 2014)	AICC	5/22/2014		Started	
Operation Redblock	AICC	5/26/2014		Started	
Name That Aspect Qualifying Practice REDI (AICC 2014)	AICC	5/20/2014		Started	
Career Progression Program	Curriculum	6/4/2014		Started	